
Thursday 4th January

Monday 15th January

Monday 29th January

Wednesday 14th February

Sunday 25th February

Saturday 9th March - Ladies Day

Wednesday 27th March - Charity Raceday

Tuesday 9th April

Sunday 14th April - Countryside Raceday

Monday 14th October - Season Opener

Monday 4th November

Tuesday 12th November

Wednesday 27th November

Wednesday 11th December

Saturday 21st December 

 Christmas Jumper Raceday

2 0 2 4  F I X T U R E  L I S T  

Tel@ 01432 273560
Email :  info@hereford-racecourse.co.uk
Website:  www.hereford-racecourse.co.uk


